
0270.a 101 19/02/2023 MH
project no. datedrawing no. checked

Dracaena Centre Falmouth,
Drawing Issue Sheet

1:1 @ A3Technical Design

01-Existing

rev

A

Dracaena Centre Skatepark Preparation

This drawing is copyright to hormann architects limited and any use of the information requires written
confirmation. Do not scale for construction purposes from this drawing and all dimensions are to be
checked on site and any discrepancy, error or omission is to be reported to the architect. This drawing
shall be read in conjunction with all relevant architects and engineers drawings and specifications.

Drawing Issue Sheet

No

101

102

103

104

105

106

201

301

411

412

421

422

Layout

Drawing Issue Sheet

Location Plan

Specification

Geotechnical Site Investigation

Site services

Site services PDF

Site Plans Existing

Site Plans Proposed

Site Plans Ground Work

Topographic Site Area

Site Plans Ground Work Perspectives

Volumes

Scale

1:1

1:1250

1:250

1:250

1:250

1:250

1:200

1:250

A4-P

A3-P

A4-P

A4-P

A1-L          Two

A1-L          Two

A1-L          Two

A1-L          Two

A1-L          Two

A1-L          Two

A1-L          Two

A1-L          Two


	101 Drawing Issue Sheet

