Drawing Issue Sheet

No	Layout	Scale	
101	Drawing Issue Sheet		A4-P
102	Location Plan	1:1250	A3-P
103	Specification		A4-P
104	Geotechnical Site Investigation		A4-P
105	Site services	1:250	A1-L
106	Site services PDF		A1-L
201	Site Plans Existing		A1-L
301	Site Plans Proposed	1:250	A1-L
411	Site Plans Ground Work	1:250	A1-L
412	Topographic Site Area	1:200	A1-L
421	Site Plans Ground Work Perspectives		A1-L
422	Volumes	1:250	A1-L

Dracaena Centre Skatepark Preparation

01-Existing





Hormann Architects

Dracaena Centre Falmouth,

Drawing Issue Sheet

RIBA # arb

01326 761 290